Doomben Saturday 2 December, 2017

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 HAMILTON HOTEL BenchMark 90 Handicap

01
02
03
04

2200 metres $60000
My Giuliano(Chris Waller) Michael Cahill
Anton En Avant(Stephen Lee) Brooke Stower
Magnatune(Gary Duncan) Adam Sewell
The Rumour File (GB)(Chris Jim Byrne

05
06

Waller)
Geometrist(Marcus Wilson)

Hundred(Brett Lunney & Thomas
Lunney)

Corey Brown
Tiffani Brooker

12:22PM

1 59.0
4 56.5
5 55.0
2 54.0

54.0
6 54.0

2 STANLEY RIVER THOROUGHBREDS Ratings Band 0 - 70
Handicap

1050 metres

01
02
03
04
06
07
08

10

3 TWILIGHT RACES 8TH DECEMBER 2017 SIZZLING PLATE 2YO

$30000
I've Gotta Nel(Toby Edmonds)

OlI' Brown Eyes(Troy Pascoe)
Stellarcraft(David Murphy)

Corey Brown

Tiffani Brooker

Viceman(Matthew Dunn) Jim Byrne
Graceville(Stuart Kendrick) Luke Tarrant
OH BQOY(Barry Baldwin) Zoe White

Star Justice(Gillian Heinrich & Ben ~ James Orman

Rodgers)

Sandrelli(Ben Currie) Michael Murphy

1050 metres QTIS: $135000, Non QTIS: $35000

02

03
04
05

06
07
08

09
10
11

Forza(Michael Nolan) Matthew

McGillivray
Osbeck(Chris Waller) Glen Colless
Parko(Scott Morrisey) Ryan Wiggins

REPATRIATE(Gillian Heinrich &
Ben Rodgers)

Miracles Aplenty(John Zielke)
Mishani Krishna(Ben Currie)

Dream Serenade(Gillian Heinrich &
Ben Rodgers)

Ardoyne Road(Tony Sears)

Ron Stewart

Luke Dittman
James Orman
Corey Brown

Nozi Tomizawa

Dragon Inthe North(Les Ross) Jim Byrne
Katy's Daughter(Steven O'dea) Paul
Hammersley

12:57PM

3 59.0
5 585
4 575
1 57.0
10 56.0
6 56.0
7 55.5

2 545

01:32PM

6 57.0

1 57.0
10 57.0
5 57.0

11 55.0
3 55.0
2 55.0

12 55.0
7 55.0
8 55.0

12

13

Veranes(Kelso Wood & Patricia Brad Stewart

Gesler)

(EM)Phoenix Shadow(Gillian
Heinrich & Ben Rodgers)

SEQ ICE CREAM BenchMark 85 Handicap

1200 metres

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

08
09

10

$60000
Brad Stewart
Tegan Harrison
Adam Sewell
Michael Murphy
James Orman
Jim Byrne
Tiffani Brooker

In His Stride(Rex Lipp)
Bullpit(Toby Edmonds)
Heartbreak Harry(Natalie Mccall)
Boomwaa(Ben Currie)

Counter Meal(Paul Butterworth)
Courtza King(Tony Gollan)

Ringo's a Rockstar(Norm
Stephens)

Mishani El Lobo(Chris Anderson) Ron Stewart
War Baby(Kelvin Hickmott) Matthew
McGillivray

Ice Frost(Darleen Duryea) Corey Brown

BOBBY CLARKE MODE PLATE

1200 metres

01
02

03

04
05

06

07
08
09
10

$100000
Dream Kisses(Steven O'dea)
Cooroi Chase(Peter & Will

Brad Stewart
Tiffani Brooker

Hulbert)

Pretty Fast(Peter & Paul Damian Browne

Snowden)

Winter Bride(Toby Edmonds) Jim Byrne

Cabin Fever(Gillian Heinrich & Ben Glen Colless

Rodgers)

Cool Mover(Gillian Heinrich & Ben Corey Brown

Rodgers)

Initialize(Paul H Duncan) Brad Pengelly

Solo Melody(Bruce Brown) Ron Stewart

Teagz(Mick Mair) Tegan Harrison

Bimini Road(Robert Heathcote) Matthew
McGillivray

BECOME A BRC MEMBER Class 6 Handicap

1600 metres

01

$60000

Heart of a Warrior(Tony Gollan) Zoe White

9 55.0

4 57.0

02:08PM

10 59.5
59.0
57.0
56.5
56.0
56.0
55.0

O 0 O = U1 p

N

54.5
3 54.0

7 54.0

02:48PM

6 56.5
3 56.5

4 56.5

9 56.5
56.5

2 56.5

8 56.5

10 56.5
56.5

5 56.5

03:28PM
7 59.0

02

03

04
05
06

07

09
10
11
12

13
14
15

No Annamossity(Robert Ruby Ride
Heathcote)

Richard of Yorke (GB)(Chris Glen Colless
Waller)

Lord Coconuts(Tony Gollan) Tiffani Brooker

The Amateur(Toby Edmonds)
Bracteate(Steven O'dea)

Corey Brown
Paul
Hammersley

Private Hero (NZ)(John Symons & Ron Stewart

Sheila Laxon)

Revaldor(Bruce Brown) Jim Byrne
Malmoosa(Daniel S Bowen) Michael Cahill
American Diva(John Smerdon) Adam Sewell
Eight Below(Gillian Heinrich & Ben Matthew
Rodgers) McGillivray

Mishani Phoenix(Diane G Murphy)  James Orman
Voltaire Lumiere(Stephen Lee)

Aqua Vite(Scott Morrisey)

Brooke Stower
Michael Murphy

7 ACCESS INSULATON WINNING RUPERT PLATE
1200 metres QTIS: $135000, Non QTIS: $35000

01
02

03
04
05
06
08

09
10
11

Capital Gain(Paul Butterworth) Jim Byrne
Bring It Home Pop(Darryl Hansen) Matthew
McGillivray

Mishani Bullitt(Chris Anderson)
Saint Patricks Day(Chris Munce)
Dazzling Red(Chris Munce)
Pierata(Gregory Hickman)

Triple Arrow(Gillian Heinrich & Ben
Rodgers)

Eisemann(Toby Edmonds)
Looks Like Elvis(Bryan Dais)
Cruze(Barry Lockwood)

Damian Browne
Ron Stewart
Brad Stewart
Corey Brown
Glen Colless

James Orman
Michael Cahill
Brad Pengelly

8 SUA GEORGE MOORE STAKES

1200 metres $200000

01 Beauty Flame (IRE)(Melanie Luke Dittman
O'gorman)

02 Monsieur Gustave(Darryl Hansen)  Tiffani Brooker

04  Most Important(Tony Gollan) Jim Byrne

05 Calanda(Peter & Paul Snowden)  Damian Browne

10 58.5
2 585

5 58.0
58.0
3 575

11 56.0

15 54.5
9 54.0
14 54.0
6 54.0

1 54.0
12 54.0
8 54.0

04:08PM

7 56.5
4 56.5

11 56.5
6 56.5
9 56.5
1 56.5
3 56.5

56.5
56.5
5 56.5

o N

04:48PM
11 60.5

14 58.0
2 575
4 55.5




06 Siegfried(Toby Edmonds) Matthew 3 555

McGillivray
07 Upstart Pride(Michael Nolan) James Orman 13 55.5
10  Snoopy(Chris Munce) Ron Stewart 9 54.0
11  Casual Choice(Tony Gollan) Tegan Harrison 7 54.0
12 Hi I'm Back(Tony Gollan) Corey Brown 5 54.0
14  Brooklyn Storm(Michael Costa) Michael Cahill 1 54.0
9 ASCOT GREEN Class 3 Plate
1200 metres $40000 05:27PM
02 Cobra Quick(Paul H Duncan) Brad Pengelly 4 59.0
03 Downloading(Robert Heathcote) Ron Stewart 9 59.0
04 I'm a Rippa(Tony Gollan) Zoe White 11 59.0
05 Just Orm(Tony Gollan) Corey Brown 12 59.0
06 Valfierno(Stuart Kendrick) Damian Browne 8 59.0
07 Beloso(Kim Craft) Glen Colless 16 57.5
09 Doubt Defying(Steven O'dea) Brad Stewart 2 575
10  Natural Black(Liam Birchley) Matthew 18 57.5
McGillivray
11 Salmanazar(Tony Gollan) JimByrne 10 57.5
13 Kubis(Robert Heathcote) James Orman 13 56.0
14 L'elu(Toby Edmonds) Paul 7 555
Hammersley
16  Our Jamaica(Michael Lakey) Tiffani Brooker 17 55.5
19 (EM)Boiling(Dale Murray) Rebecca 3 57.0
Williams
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Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




